Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

6 NXP Semiconductors
i.MX 8M Dual / 8M QuadLite / 8M Quad introduction
1.2 Ordering information
Table 2 shows examples of orderable sample part numbers covered by this data sheet. This table does not
include all possible orderable part numbers. If your desired part number is not listed in the table, or you
have questions about available parts, contact your NXP representative.
Figure 2 describes the part number nomenclature so that the users can identify the characteristics of the
specific part number.
Contact an NXP representative for additional details.
Table 2. Orderable part numbers
Part number1
1 Part number requires a Dolby VisionTM license from Dolby.
Options
Cortex-A53
CPU speed
grade
Qualification
tier
Temperature
Tj (°C) Package
MIMX8MQ7DVAJZAA 8M Quad 1.5 GHz Consumer 0 to +95 17 x 17 mm,
0.65 mm pitch,
FBGA
MIMX8MQ6DVAJZAA 8M Quad 1.5 GHz Consumer 0 to +95 17 x 17 mm,
0.65 mm pitch,
FBGA
MIMX8MD7DVAJZAA 8M Dual 1.5 GHz Consumer 0 to +95 17 x 17 mm,
0.65 mm pitch,
FBGA
MIMX8MD6DVAJZAA 8M Dual 1.5 GHz Consumer 0 to +95 17 x 17 mm,
0.65 mm pitch,
FBGA
MIMX8MQ5DVAJZAA 8M Quad Lite 1.5 GHz Consumer 0 to +95 17 x 17 mm,
0.65 mm pitch,
FBGA
i.MX 8M Dual / 8M QuadLite / 8M Quad introduction
i.MX 8M Dual / 8M QuadLite / 8M Quad Applications Processors Data Sheet for Consumer Products, Rev. 0.1, 05/2018